
 

 

 
 

NURSERY TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023-24  
ALL HOLIDAY DATES ARE INCLUSIVE  

 
Please find below our confirmed dates for the academic year 2023-24 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Friday 1st September  INSET Day 

Monday 4th September  Settling In Sessions 

Tuesday 5th September First day of term for pupils, school begins at 8.45am 

Friday 20th October  NURSERY CLOSED 

Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th 
October 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 30th October  INSET Day 
Friday 15th December  Last day of term, school closes at 3.15pm 

Monday 18th December – Monday 1st 
January 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Tuesday 2nd January INSET Day 
Wednesday 3rd January  First day of term for pupils, school begins at 8.45am 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th  
February 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 27th March  Last day of term, school closes at 3.15pm 
Thursday 28th March INSET Day 

Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April EASTER HOLIDAY 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 6th May MAY BANK HOLIDAY – School closed to pupils 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 22nd July  Last day of term for pupils, school closes at 3.15pm 
Tuesday 23rd July INSET Day 

 

 


